	PROFIT PORATION			RIMENT OF STATE B. Mortham	Jan 09 19	997 8:	00am
ANNUAL REPORT			Secretary of State Division OF CORPORATIONS		Secretary of State		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	77845	(1)				
	I Shutters, in	CORPORATED					
cipal Place of Business Mailing Address							
Cipal Place of Business NW 132 \$T G LOCKA FL 33054		411) BAY	4111 NW 132 ST BAY G OPA-LOCKA FL 33054-4538				
		US			3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/06/1978	3a. Date of La 04/26/199	•
rincipal Pl	ace of Business	28. 26	Malling Address		4. FEI Number 59-1829994		Applied For Not Applicable
uite, Apt I	#, etc		Suite, Apt. #. etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired		5 Additional e Required
ity & State	9		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.	00 May Be
p	Coun		Хір	Country	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation has liability for	intangible tax und	led to Fees er s. 199.032,
	9, Name and Add	29 ress of Current Regist	ered Agent	30	Florida Statutes	Yes MNo	
	en, thomas h.			81 Name			
				82 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	ble)	•••••
	NW 132 ST. "G"				•		
	NW 132 ST. "G" -LOCKA FL 33054			83			·····
OPA Pursuant t	LOCKA FL 33054	ctions 607 0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florid	17: 1508, Florida Statu Such charloe was	84 City tes, the above-named cor	poration submits this statement for the patients board of directors. I hereby acce	FL	Zip Code ng its registered t as registered
OPA Pursuant t office or ri agent Lar	LOCKA FL 33054	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of, r entropideus agentand the i	la Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi tarpituble (NO	64 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changi pt the appointmen	ng its registered t as registered
OPA Pursuant t office or ri agent Lar	LOCKA FL 33054	th, in the State of Florid cept the obligations of real inscience agent and used OF FICE RS AND DIREC	la Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi tarpituble (NO	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. T1. Registered Agent signature req. 13. 11 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changi pt the appointmen	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12
OPA Pursuant I office or m agent Lar NATURE	LOCKA FL 33054	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of reating densitiagent and the OFFICERS AND DIREC	la Such charige was Section 607.0505. F tarpicable (NO TORS		ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changi pt the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12
OPA Pursuant I office or m agent Lar NATURE TADDRESS	LOCKA FL 33054	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of reating densitiagent and the OFFICERS AND DIREC	ia Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi tarpinable (NO TORS	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE. Registered Agent signature req. 13. 1 1 TRLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment of the appoi	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
OPA Pursuant I office or m agent Lar JATURE FADDRESS	ACCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac seguence based or period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICERS AND DIREC H , BAY G	la Such charige was Section 607.0505. F tarpicable (NO TORS	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE. Registered Agent sgnature req. 13. 1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changi pt the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Pursuant 1 office or n agent 1 an IATURE ADDRESS	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	ia Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi tarpinable (NO TORS		ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment of the appoi	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Pursuant 1 office or n igent 1 an IATURE ADDRESS 51-72P	ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	ia Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi tarpinable (NO TORS	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature req. 13. 1 1 TITLE 1.2 NAM: 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - 7/P 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment of the appoi	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Ursuant f ffice or r gent Lar ADDRESS ST-7/P ADDRESS ST-7/P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	In Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi Inroadie (NO TORS	64 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. Ti. Registered Agert senature req. 13. 11 THLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST- 7/P 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST- ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
OPA Sursuant f Iffice or ri gent Lar ADDRESS IT-ZIP ADDRESS IT-ZIP ADDRESS	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	In Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi Inroadie (NO TORS	64 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. Ti. Registered Agent senature req. 13. 11 THLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Orrsuant f Iffice or rr iggent Lar IATURE ADDRESS IT-7P ADDRESS IL-20 IADORESS	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	In Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi Inroadie (NO TORS	B4 City tes, the above-named corrationida Statutes. City 11 Title 13. Statutes 14 Title 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 City 2.1 TITLE 2.1 TITLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City - ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City - ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City - ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE	ng its registered
OPA Sursuant t office or m agent Lan IATURE ADDRESS ST-7P FADDRESS ST-7P FADDRESS ST-7P FADDRESS ST-7P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	IN Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi In CRS	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. Ti-Registered Agent senator req. 13. 11 THLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha	ng its registered
OPA Sursuant t Iffice or m igent Lan IATURE ADDRESS ST-7/P IADDRESS ST-7/P IADDRESS ST-7/P IADDRESS ST-7/P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	A Such change was Section 607.0505. Fi Farrouable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature required 13, 11 TITLE 12 NAM: 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha Cha Cha	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Sursuant t Iffice or m igent Lan IATURE ADDRESS ST-7/P IADDRESS ST-7/P IADDRESS ST-7/P IADDRESS ST-7/P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	IN Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi In CRS	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature required 13. 11 THLE 1.2 NAM: 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CHTY - ST - ZIP 2.1 THLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CHTY - ST - ZIP 3.1 THLE 3.2 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CHTY - ST - ZIP 3.1 THLE 3.2 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CHTY - ST - ZIP 4.1 THLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CHTY - ST - ZIP 4.1 THLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC CERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Pursuant 1 office or ri igent Lar iADRESS 51-7/P ADDRESS 51-7/P LADDRESS 51-7/P LADDRESS 51-7/P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	A Such change was Section 607.0505. Fi Farrouable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TE: Registered Agent signature required 13. 11 TITLE 12 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST-7/P 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST-7/P 3.1 TITLE 3.2 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST-7/P 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST-7/P 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST-7/P 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST-7/P 5.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha Cha Cha	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Additio
OPA Pursuant I office or magent Lam JATURE ADDRESS ST-7/P FADDRESS ST-7/P FADDRESS ST-7/P FADDRESS ST-7/P FADDRESS ST-7/P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signate black period to V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	A Such change was Section 607.0505. Fi Farrouable (NO TORS DELETE DELETE	B4 City tes, the above-named corauthorized by the corporal authorized by the corporal lorida Statutes. Tr. Registered Agent segnature required 13. 14 THTLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CHY - ST - ZIP 2.1 THTLE 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CHY - ST - ZIP 3.1 THTLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CHY - ST - ZIP 3.1 THTLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CHY - ST - ZIP 4.1 THTLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CHY - ST - ZIP 5.1 THTLE 5.2 NAME	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing the appointment DATE CERS AND DIREC Cha Cha Cha Cha Cha	ng its registered
OPA Pursuant 1 office or magent Lan vA1URE T ADDRESS ST-7/P T ADDRESS ST-7/P T ADDRESS ST-7/P T ADDRESS ST-7/P T ADDRESS ST-7/P T ADDRESS ST-7/P	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signature based apertention V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	A Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi Increatie (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City tes, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora lorida Statutes. TI: Registered Agent segnature required 13. 11 TITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CITY - ST - ZIP 21 TITLE 22 NAME 23 STREET ADDRESS 24 CITY - ST - ZIP 31 TITLE 32 NAME 33 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY - ST - ZIP 41 TITLE 42 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS 34 CITY - ST - ZIP 41 TITLE 42 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS 44 CITY - ST - ZIP 51 TITLE 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS 54 CITY - ST - ZIP	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition nge Addition
OPA Pursuant t office or ri agent Lar	LOCKA FL 33054 to the provisions of Se gistered agent, or bo in familiar with, and ac Signature based apertention V ALLEN, THOMAS 4111 NW 132 ST OPALOCKA FL P BECHTLOFF, HAF 4111 NW 132 ST	th, in the State of Florid copt the obligations of of FICE RS AND DIREC H , BAY G ROLD F	A Such charige was Section 607.0505. Fi Increatie (NO TORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	64 City tes, the above-named corporation authorized by the corporation Intervention Agent segnature required 13. 1 14 TITLE 1 13. 1 14 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 6.1 TITLE	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce		ng its registered